
Race
1000 Miles of Sebring
FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 4)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLap

50 1:42.360 211.74:00:33.452Toyota TS050 - HybridToyota Gazoo Racing8 M 1261 LMP1    HS. BUEMI / K. NAKAJIMA / F. ALONSO

44 1:41.800 212.94:00:36.489Toyota TS050 - HybridToyota Gazoo Racing7 M 126 3.037 3.0372 LMP1    HM. CONWAY / K. KOBAYASHI / J. LOPEZ

81 1:44.077 208.24:01:40.343Rebellion R13 - GibsonRebellion Racing3 M 123 3 Laps 3 Laps3 LMP1N. BERTHON / T. LAURENT / G. MENEZES

53 1:44.929 206.54:01:31.465BR Engineering BR1 - AERSMP Racing11 M 120 6 Laps 3 Laps4 LMP1M. ALESHIN / V. PETROV / B. HARTLEY

53 1:45.266 205.84:00:46.822BR Engineering BR1 - GibsonDragonSpeed10 M 119 7 Laps 1 Lap5 LMP1H. HEDMAN / B. HANLEY / R. VAN DER ZANDE

76 1:49.097 198.64:02:18.234Oreca 07 - GibsonJackie Chan DC Racing37 D 119 7 Laps 1:31.4126 LMP2D. HEINEMEIER-HANSSON / J. KING / W. STEVENS

16 1:49.628 197.74:01:05.398Alpine A470 - GibsonSignatech Alpine Matmut36 M 118 8 Laps 1 Lap7 LMP2N. LAPIERRE / A. NEGRÃO / P. THIRIET

7 1:48.990 198.84:02:17.846Dallara P217 GibsonRacing Team Nederland29 M 118 8 Laps 1:12.4488 LMP2F. VAN EERD / G. VAN DER GARDE / N. DE VRIES

36 1:43.705 208.94:01:11.059Rebellion R13 - GibsonRebellion Racing1 M 117 9 Laps 1 Lap9 LMP1N. JANI / M. BECHE / B. SENNA

24 1:49.095 198.64:01:25.142Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed31 M 117 9 Laps 14.08310 LMP2R. GONZALEZ / P. MALDONADO / A. DAVIDSON

53 1:49.138 198.54:01:35.864Oreca 07 - GibsonTDS Racing28 D 117 9 Laps 10.72211 LMP2F. PERRODO / M. VAXIVIERE / L. DUVAL

47 1:50.428 196.24:00:30.495Ligier JSP217 - GibsonLarbre Competition50 M 116 10 Laps 1 Lap12 LMP2E. CREED / R. RICCI / G. JEANNETTE

73 1:59.445 181.44:01:37.779Aston Martin Vantage AMRAston Martin Racing97 M 112 14 Laps 4 Laps13 LMGTE ProA. LYNN / M. MARTIN

74 1:59.145 181.94:02:04.213Ford GTFord Chip Ganassi Team UK67 M 112 14 Laps 26.43414 LMGTE ProA. PRIAULX / H. TINCKNELL / J. BOMARITO

98 1:59.508 181.34:00:18.216Aston Martin Vantage AMRAston Martin Racing95 M 111 15 Laps 1 Lap15 LMGTE ProM. SØRENSEN / N. THIIM / D. TURNER

95 1:59.366 181.54:00:18.612Porsche 911 RSRPorsche GT Team92 M 111 15 Laps 0.39616 LMGTE ProM. CHRISTENSEN / K. ESTRE

51 1:58.978 182.14:00:19.137Porsche 911 RSRPorsche GT Team91 M 111 15 Laps 0.52517 LMGTE ProR. LIETZ / G. BRUNI

29 1:59.288 181.64:00:19.255BMW M8 GTEBMW Team MTEK81 M 111 15 Laps 0.11818 LMGTE ProM. TOMCZYK / N. CATSBURG / A. SIMS

68 1:59.604 181.24:00:46.586Ferrari 488 GTE EVOAF Corse51 M 111 15 Laps 27.33119 LMGTE ProA. PIER GUIDI / J. CALADO / D. SERRA

10 1:59.407 181.54:00:48.120Chevrolet Corvette C7.RCorvette Racing63 M 111 15 Laps 1.53420 LMGTE ProJ. MAGNUSSEN / A. GARCIA / M. ROCKENFELLER

11 1:59.362 181.54:00:48.389BMW M8 GTEBMW Team MTEK82 M 111 15 Laps 0.26921 LMGTE ProA. FARFUS / A. DA COSTA / B. SPENGLER

5 1:59.829 180.84:00:49.926Ferrari 488 GTE EVOAF Corse71 M 111 15 Laps 1.53722 LMGTE ProD. RIGON / S. BIRD / M. MOLINA

70 2:00.758 179.44:01:59.707Aston Martin VantageAston Martin Racing98 M 110 16 Laps 1 Lap23 LMGTE AmP. DALLA LANA / P. LAMY / M. LAUDA

74 2:00.499 179.84:00:43.551Porsche 911 RSRDempsey - Proton Racing77 M 109 17 Laps 1 Lap24 LMGTE AmC. RIED / J. ANDLAUER / M. CAMPBELL

74 2:00.630 179.64:00:48.120Porsche 911 RSRTeam Project 156 M 109 17 Laps 4.56925 LMGTE AmJ. BERGMEISTER / P. LINDSEY / E. PERFETTI

41 2:00.870 179.34:00:53.085Aston Martin VantageTF Sport90 M 109 17 Laps 4.96526 LMGTE AmS. YOLUC / J. ADAM / C. EASTWOOD

70 2:00.322 180.14:00:56.744Ferrari F488 GTESpirit of Race54 M 109 17 Laps 3.65927 LMGTE AmT. FLOHR / F. CASTELLACCI / G. FISICHELLA

73 2:00.721 179.54:00:58.328Ferrari F488 GTEMR Racing70 M 109 17 Laps 1.58428 LMGTE AmM. ISHIKAWA / O. BERETTA / E. CHEEVER

40 2:00.427 179.94:01:24.259Porsche 911 RSRDempsey - Proton Racing88 M 109 17 Laps 25.93129 LMGTE AmG. RODA / G. RODA JR / M. CAIROLI

91 2:00.109 180.44:01:51.172Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing86 M 109 17 Laps 26.91330 LMGTE AmM. WAINWRIGHT / B. BARKER / T. PREINING

25 1:59.276 181.74:00:29.223Ford GTFord Chip Ganassi Team UK66 M 102 24 Laps 7 Laps31 LMGTE ProS. MÜCKE / O. PLA / B. JOHNSON

56 1:49.089 198.64:00:46.482Oreca 07 - GibsonJackie Chan DC Racing38 D 91 35 Laps 11 Laps32 LMP2H. TUNG / G. AUBRY / S. RICHELMI

19 1:44.186 208.01:52:43.005BR Engineering BR1 - AERSMP Racing17 M 62 64 Laps 29 Laps33 LMP1S. SARRAZIN / E. ORUDZHEV / S. SIROTKIN
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